HURWORTH GRANGE ACTIVITIES A-Z

ACTIVITIES CONTACTS |[TEL.NO DAY TIME

5’s & 3’s Bar 07814 097326  |[Monday 19.30
Badminton office 01325 720840 [£6.50 per hour

Buttercups Pottery bookings ring 01325 722459

Childrens' Train rides I1st*Sunday of the month 10.00-13.00
Clarinet or Saxophone Tuition [Gary Bridge 07540 890941  |By Appointment

Dance & Drama for children Sam Bradshaw 101325 380034 |Wednesday 17.00-20.00
D'ton Community Wind Band |Hadwin Lounge Tuesday 19.30
Embroidery & Craft Club Friday 13.45-15.45
Grange Ladies Club Mrs Jackson 01325 721508 |1 Tue of the month{13.30-15.30
Grange Library & Coffee Shop |office 720840 any day any time
Hurworth Concert Band Bob Howe 01914 016523  |Wednesday 19.30-21.30
Jazz At The Grange Hadwin Lounge |Last Friday of the month 20.30

Jazz Blowers Art Room

Ladies Luncheon Club Jean Kendal 01325 720840 [Wednesday 12.30-14.00
Model Engineers Peter Hale 01325 466923  |Tuesday 19.30-22.00
Monday Quiz Hadwin Lounge Monday 20.00
Parchment Class Jean Peacock Hadwin Lounge |Monday 10.03-15.30
Quiz night Bar Third Sunday of the month 19.30
Scouts Thursday 7.30- 9.00pm, Cubs Tuesday 7-8.30, Beavers Monday 6.30-7.30

Scouts, Cubs & Beavers Irene McBeath |01325 720300

Senior Citizens (4thWeek) Ann Simpson _ |01325 720409 | Thursday 18.30-21.00
In the Winter after the clocks go back meetings are in the afternoon

Skernedale Dog Training Pam Emmerson |01325 461536  |Thursday 19.00-22.00
Snooker Club 01325 720840  Bookable Members Only

Social Club 0781 4097 326 |Evenings & Weekends
Streetdance Alison Penteney |7979201979 Monday 16.00-18.45
Tai Chi Hadwin Lounge |Betty 720876

Wiggles & Wobbles children 0-4yrs Jill 7722422445 Tue 13.30-14.30
Wine Tasting John Newsom  [01325 721617 |Thursday Bi-Monthly

We have rooms for hire for weddings parties and meetings Tel 01325 720840
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